Minsterland | Sommer 2024
SV Westfalia Gemen (2040456)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Mozartstr. 33, 46325 Borken , Westf
T02861/6 1317

Hallenadresse
Mozartstr. 33, 46325 Borken
T02861/61317

Sportwart/in
Wilmink, Kai
T 01727661565 kai_wilmink@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Garvert-Huijnen, Katharina
T 01773064423 garverthuijnen@gmail.com
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Michael Kuth

m 01728662525; michael. kuth@wttv.de

Herren 40 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 2

MF: Mischa Wittek

m 015782001147; moxy.foxy@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Lipphardt, Dirk
Kuth, Michael
Kramer, Martin
Heistermann, Theo
Becker, Thomas
Haselhoff, Norbert
Dr. Bourry, Markus
Herbert, Friedrich
Bosse, Matthias
Smit, Thorsten
Kindermann, Daniel
Stienemann, Markus
Nientimp, Markus
Cremerius, Jean
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Rhode, Georg
Vahlenkamp, Jens
Sudholt, Bernd
Wittek, Mischa
Fooke, Johannes
Appel, Kay
Goedecke, Guido
Hinz, EImar
Wellkamp, Norman
Koppe, Ludger

NDNDNNNNDDNEREERPPRP
OO~ WNPREP O O -

27 Zumbeel, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dr. Huijnen, Pim (NED D)

Schulze zur Verth, Tobias

ID-Nr.

16300773
18353490
17002361
16300760
17552878
16590818
16203287
15901266
18451770
17755812
17755824
17280884
16603127
17055410
17955686
15953314
17656026
17284646
17353123
16200711
17355703
17052521
16455655
17755791
16001213
17556820
17956850

LK

LK12,8
LK13,3
LK15,3
LK15,3
LK15,5
LK17,8
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK20,7
LK21,0
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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